模块化单开门机柜， MCS
The mild steel single door combinable floor standing enclosure
range, MCS, with a IP 55 protection degree, is available off the
shelf in many different sizes. This enclosure range is well suited
for many different applications. The risk for component failure,
and with that unnecessary downtime, is eliminated as water and
dust are prevented from entering the enclosure.
????

颜色代码 : RAL 7035
Table 1/3
物料号 订货号 高度  (H) 宽度  (W) 深度  (D) 包含安装板 包含后门
MCS20108PER
DR5
MCS20108PER
DR5 2000mm 1000mm 800mm 否 是
MCS18064R5-
04 1800mm 600mm 400mm 是 是
MCS18088R5-
01 1800mm 800mm 800mm 否 否
MCS18065R5-
04 1800mm 600mm 500mm 是 是
MCS20086PER
DR5
MCS20086PER
DR5 2000mm 800mm 600mm 否 是
MCS20064R5-
04 2000mm 600mm 400mm 是 是
MCS20066R5-
04 2000mm 600mm 600mm 是 是
MCS18086R5-
04 1800mm 800mm 600mm 是 是
MCS18104R5-
04 1800mm 1000mm 400mm 是 是
MCS20066R5-
03 2000mm 600mm 600mm 否 是
MCS20068PER
DR5
MCS20068PER
DR5 2000mm 600mm 800mm 否 是
MCS18084R5-
01 1800mm 800mm 400mm 否 否
MCS18064R5-
03 1800mm 600mm 400mm 否 是
MCS18086R5-
03 1800mm 800mm 600mm 否 是
MCS20064R5-
03 2000mm 600mm 400mm 否 是
MCS20068R5-
01 2000mm 600mm 800mm 否 否
MCS18084R5-
02 1800mm 800mm 400mm 是 是
nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 2

物料号 订货号 高度  (H) 宽度  (W) 深度  (D) 包含安装板 包含后门
MCS18105R5-
01 1800mm 1000mm 500mm 否 否
MCS18104R5-
02 1800mm 1000mm 400mm 是 是
MCS20065R5-
04 2000mm 600mm 500mm 是 是
Table 2/3
物料号 订货号 高度  (H) 宽度  (W) 深度  (D) 包含安装板 包含后门
MCS20088PER
DR5
MCS20088PER
DR5 2000mm 800mm 800mm 否 是
MCS18104R5-
01 1800mm 1000mm 400mm 否 否
MCS18065R5-
02 1800mm 600mm 500mm 是 是
MCS18088R5-
04 1800mm 800mm 800mm 是 是
MCS20066R5-
01 2000mm 600mm 600mm 否 否
MCS18065R5-
01 1800mm 600mm 500mm 否 否
MCS20065R5-
03 2000mm 600mm 500mm 否 是
MCS20084R5-
02 2000mm 800mm 400mm 是 是
MCS20086RDR
5
MCS20086RDR
5 2000mm 800mm 600mm 是 是
MCS18088R5-
03 1800mm 800mm 800mm 否 是
MCS18065R5-
03 1800mm 600mm 500mm 否 是
MCS20066R5-
02 2000mm 600mm 600mm 是 是
MCS20065R5-
01 2000mm 600mm 500mm 否 否
MCS18104R5-
03 1800mm 1000mm 400mm 否 是
MCS20088RDR
5
MCS20088RDR
5 2000mm 800mm 800mm 是 是
MCS18088R5-
02 1800mm 800mm 800mm 是 是
MCS20108RDR
5
MCS20108RDR
5 2000mm 1000mm 800mm 是 是
nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 3

物料号 订货号 高度  (H) 宽度  (W) 深度  (D) 包含安装板 包含后门
MCS18064R5-
01 1800mm 600mm 400mm 否 否
MCS18084R5-
04 1800mm 800mm 400mm 是 是
MCS20068R5-
04 2000mm 600mm 800mm 是 是
Table 3/3
物料号 订货号 高度  (H) 宽度  (W) 深度  (D) 包含安装板 包含后门
MCS20064R5-
01 2000mm 600mm 400mm 否 否
MCS18085R5-
04 1800mm 800mm 500mm 是 是
MCS20084R5-
01 2000mm 800mm 400mm 否 否
MCS18105R5-
03 1800mm 1000mm 500mm 否 是
MCS18085R5-
03 1800mm 800mm 500mm 否 是
MCS20068R5-
03 2000mm 600mm 800mm 否 是
MCS200810RD
R5
MCS200810RD
R5 2000mm 800mm 1000mm 是 是
MCS18086R5-
01 1800mm 800mm 600mm 否 否
MCS20065R5-
02 2000mm 600mm 500mm 是 是
MCS18105R5-
02 1800mm 1000mm 500mm 是 是
MCS18084R5-
03 1800mm 800mm 400mm 否 是
MCS200810PE
RDR5
MCS200810PE
RDR5 2000mm 800mm 1000mm 否 是
MCS18086R5-
02 1800mm 800mm 600mm 是 是
MCS20068R5-
02 2000mm 600mm 800mm 是 是
MCS18105R5-
04 1800mm 1000mm 500mm 是 是
MCS20068RDR
5
MCS20068RDR
5 2000mm 600mm 800mm 是 是
MCS20064R5-
02 2000mm 600mm 400mm 是 是
MCS18085R5-
02 1800mm 800mm 500mm 是 是
nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 4